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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 2:40:33 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, November 30, 2015

103,878.33 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

11/02/2015 91513 CR AGING SERVICE REV 268.50 104,146.83 

11/02/2015 91531 CD CK#4161 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 400.00 103,746.83 

11/02/2015 91532 CD CK#4162 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 103,046.83 

11/02/2015 91533 CD CK#4163 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 102,846.83 

11/02/2015 91534 CD CK#4164 PER DIEM SAN ANTONIO 78.00 102,768.83 

11/03/2015 91518 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 14,169.64 116,938.47 

11/03/2015 91520 GJ GF TO PR 83,759.24 33,179.23 

11/03/2015 91535 CD CK#4165 STAMPS 49.00 33,130.23 

11/03/2015 91529 GJ Posted from UB System 1,846.03 34,976.26 

11/03/2015 91529 GJ Posted from UB System 122.75 35,099.01 

11/03/2015 91529 GJ Posted from UB System 165.00 34,934.01 

11/03/2015 91544 GJ Posted from UB System 114.60 35,048.61 

11/04/2015 91555 CR AGING SERVICE REV 170.00 35,218.61 

11/04/2015 91556 GJ WWF TO GF 25,000.00 60,218.61 

11/04/2015 91559 GJ GF TO EQUIP FUND 3,333.30 56,885.31 

11/04/2015 91563 GJ WF TO GF 25,000.00 81,885.31 

11/04/2015 91567 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 64.49 81,949.80 

11/04/2015 91619 CD CK#4167 PER DIEM/JAY WALKER 24.00 81,925.80 

11/05/2015 91620 CD CK#4168 CONCRETE REPAIR WORK 3,200.00 78,725.80 

11/05/2015 91621 CD CK#4169 PER DIEM/ADELFA 110.00 78,615.80 

11/05/2015 91622 CD CK#4170 PER DIEM/HEATHER 110.00 78,505.80 

11/05/2015 91623 CD CK#4171 SALES TAX 3RD QUARTER HOT 12,974.45 65,531.35 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 65,530.14 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 3.63 65,526.51 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 1,201.05 66,727.56 

11/06/2015 91624 CR REVENUE A/S 143.00 66,870.56 

11/06/2015 91628 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INT INCOME 10.93 66,881.49 

11/06/2015 91631 GJ TRANSFER ARSON TO G/F INT INCOME 0.11 66,881.60 

11/06/2015 91632 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO G/F INT INCOME 7.46 66,889.06 

11/06/2015 91633 GJ TRANSFER FED TAX TO G/F INT INCOME 0.85 66,889.91 

11/06/2015 91634 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F FT DEARBORN 14.26 66,904.17 

11/06/2015 91637 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F FT DEARBORN #2 497.40 67,401.57 

11/06/2015 91655 CD CK#4172 TAGS FOR UNIT4335 44.00 67,357.57 

11/06/2015 92379 CR A/S MEALS DEP 11/06/15 1,499.90 68,857.47 

11/06/2015 91589 GJ Posted from UB System 1,036.35 69,893.82 

11/06/2015 91589 GJ Posted from UB System 39.53 69,933.35 

11/06/2015 91589 GJ Posted from UB System 6.88 69,940.23 

11/07/2015 91616 GJ Posted from UB System 796.26 70,736.49 

11/07/2015 91616 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 70,735.28 

11/07/2015 91616 GJ Posted from UB System 5.19 70,740.47 

11/09/2015 91645 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2160 19,467.38 90,207.85 

11/09/2015 91646 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO G/F 7,606.44 97,814.29 

11/09/2015 91647 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 88,551.80 9,262.49 

11/09/2015 91654 CR REVENUE A/S 129.50 9,391.99 

11/09/2015 91644 GJ Posted from UB System 10,754.15 20,146.14 

11/09/2015 91640 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 20,000.00 40,146.14 

11/10/2015 91665 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 68.77 40,077.37 

11/10/2015 91667 GJ TRASH SALES TAX TO COMPTROLLER 1,955.30 38,122.07 

11/10/2015 91659 GJ Posted from UB System 1,340.46 39,462.53 
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11/11/2015 91668 CD CK#4173 SCHOOL KINYON 120.00 39,342.53 

11/11/2015 91669 CD CK#4174 MILEAGE & MEALS/KINYON 84.38 39,258.15 

11/11/2015 91700 CR REVENUE A/S 217.50 39,475.65 

11/11/2015 91660 GJ Posted from UB System 67.72 39,543.37 

11/11/2015 91673 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 39,542.16 

11/11/2015 91673 GJ Posted from UB System 407.17 39,949.33 

11/12/2015 91694 GJ Posted from UB System 2.04 39,947.29 

11/12/2015 91694 GJ Posted from UB System 1,481.92 41,429.21 

11/13/2015 91707 CR REVENUE A/S 126.50 41,555.71 

11/13/2015 91709 CD CK#4175 CASH VOUCHER 70.32 41,485.39 

11/13/2015 91710 CD CK#4176 CITY SALES TAX 45,665.62 (4,180.23)

11/13/2015 91736 GJ CITY SALES TAX 136,584.17 132,403.94 

11/13/2015 91736 GJ CITY SALES TAX 45,528.06 177,932.00 

11/13/2015 91736 GJ CITY SALES TAX 22,764.03 155,167.97 

11/13/2015 91703 GJ Posted from UB System 109.73 155,277.70 

11/16/2015 91708 CR REVENUE A/S 132.00 155,409.70 

11/16/2015 91711 CD CK#4177 PER DIEM-HEATHER&FELICIA 24.00 155,385.70 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 2.42 155,383.28 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 864.34 156,247.62 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 3.63 156,251.25 

11/17/2015 91712 CD CK#4178 ACCT00000016 ELECTRICITY 81.99 156,169.26 

11/17/2015 91713 CD CK#4179 REIMBERSE B.SIMS FOR CONT 755.00 155,414.26 

11/17/2015 91714 CD CK#4180 NEW REFRIG. 18FT 499.00 154,915.26 

11/17/2015 91728 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO G/F 7,606.44 162,521.70 

11/17/2015 91722 GJ Posted from UB System 925.09 163,446.79 

11/18/2015 91735 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 79,744.86 83,701.93 

11/18/2015 91948 CR REVENUE A/S 113.50 83,815.43 

11/18/2015 91949 CD CK#4181 COMPUTER REPAIRS/DR TOM 1,210.18 82,605.25 

11/18/2015 91950 CD CK#4182 PER DIEM GABRIEL 51.00 82,554.25 

11/18/2015 91778 GJ Posted from UB System 7,775.51 90,329.76 

11/19/2015 91951 CD CK#4183 PER DIEM CAROL JOSSELET 12.00 90,317.76 

11/19/2015 91952 CD CK#4184 SMART SUPPORT OCT 126.75 90,191.01 

11/19/2015 91953 CD CK#4185 SMART SUPPORT NOV 126.75 90,064.26 

11/19/2015 91954 CD CK#4186 FELICIA OUTLOOK REPAIRS 47.50 90,016.76 

11/19/2015 91955 CD CK#4187 BACKUP SOFTWARE FOR SER 1,079.00 88,937.76 

11/19/2015 91956 CD CK#4188 TAPES FOR BACKUP 497.50 88,440.26 

11/19/2015 91805 GJ Posted from UB System 1.81 88,438.45 

11/19/2015 91805 GJ Posted from UB System 1,022.73 89,461.18 

11/20/2015 91977 CR AGING SERVICE REV 148.00 89,609.18 

11/20/2015 91979 CD CK#4189 REIMBURSED FOR USING CC 9.72 89,599.46 

11/20/2015 91985 CR REVENUE MEALS-OCT 15 2,192.96 91,792.42 

11/20/2015 91970 GJ Posted from UB System 219.88 92,012.30 

11/20/2015 91970 GJ Posted from UB System 3.63 92,015.93 

11/20/2015 91971 GJ Posted from UB System 82.76 92,098.69 

11/23/2015 91978 CR AGING SERVICE REV 117.05 92,215.74 

11/23/2015 91980 CD CK#4190 DRUG SCREENING KIRBY R BR 54.08 92,161.66 

11/23/2015 91976 GJ Posted from UB System 653.02 92,814.68 

11/24/2015 91992 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO A/P 7,606.44 85,208.24 

11/24/2015 91993 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2168 32,911.00 118,119.24 
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11/24/2015 91997 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 45,553.02 72,566.22 

11/24/2015 91982 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 72,565.01 

11/24/2015 91982 GJ Posted from UB System 136.48 72,701.49 

11/25/2015 91986 CR CO.REIMBURSED 46%-CODE RED EXPENS 4,690.15 77,391.64 

11/25/2015 91987 CR REVENUE A/S 102.50 77,494.14 

11/25/2015 91983 GJ Posted from UB System 66.22 77,560.36 

11/25/2015 91984 GJ Posted from UB System 3,316.39 80,876.75 

11/30/2015 92088 CD CK#4192 REIMBURSED CAROL JOSSELET 9.46 80,867.29 

11/30/2015 92089 CD CK#4193 STAMPS 49.00 80,818.29 

11/30/2015 92281 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 28.20 80,846.49 

11/30/2015 92417 GJ CK WRONG IN BALANCING ON 11/25 5.50 80,851.99 

11/30/2015 92464 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 82.57 80,769.42 

11/30/2015 92465 GJ Auto Reverse of # 92464 (82.57) 80,851.99 

11/30/2015 92466 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 47.43 80,899.42 

11/30/2015 93607 GJ Auto Reverse of # 92466 (47.43) 80,851.99 

11/30/2015 93609 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 45.01 80,897.00 

11/30/2015 92007 GJ AGING SERVICE REVENUE 287.04 81,184.04 

11/30/2015 91999 GJ Posted from UB System 279.93 81,463.97 

11/30/2015 91999 GJ Posted from UB System 3.63 81,467.60 

483,446.80 401,979.20 Totals 81,467.60 

DREnding Balance 81,467.60 


